
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
103 

85 
90 
33 

225 
60 
31 
27 

4 
3 
7 

21 
23 

6 
84 

16 

Name 
Bencivenni Filippo 
D e Pa squale  G iuseppe 
Mauriello Gianluca 
Pezzolla Ivan 
Carlotto Mattia 
Clementi Alberto 
Bodellini Andrea 
Mosconi Marco 
Riccardi Matteo 
Longo Riccardo 
Longo Lorenzo 
Capra Piergiorgio 
Ferri (R) Flaviano 
Locatelli Michele 
Fazioli Andrea 

Picchi Alessandro 

Class 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 
Smart EQ 

Smart EQ 

Club 
Barbuscia 
Autotorino 
Cascioli Group 
Maldarizzi 
Crema Diesel 
M erc ed es-B en z Lea se 
AutoTorino 
Bonera 
Merbag 
Paradiso Group 
Novelli 1934 
Venus 
Rstar Palermo 
Toscano Racing 
Selsystem 

Comer Sud 

Model/Engine 
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  
s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  

s m a r t  E Q  f o r tw o  e - c u p  

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 

Total Tm 
14:42.316 
14:42.409 
14:43.151 
14:44.299 
14:45.801 
14:47.911 
14:48.525 
14:53.490 
14:55.121 
14:57.145 
14:57.891 
15:00.188 
15:00.345 
15:05.868 
15:10.014 

8:23.698 

Diff 

0.093 
0.835 
1.983 
3.485 
5.595 
6.209 

11.174 
12.805 
14.829 
15.575 
17.872 
18.029 
23.552 
27.698 

4 Laps 

Gap 

0.093 
0.742 
1.148 
1.502 
2.110 
0.614 
4.965 
1.631 
2.024 
0.746 
2.297 
0.157 
5.523 
4.146 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.093 

Avg. Speed 

92,061 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.685 

Best Speed 

94,322 

Best Lap by 

85 - De Pasquale Giuseppe 

 

Printed: 08/10/2023 17:02:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Clerk of the Course: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
Smart EQ Fortwo Cup 

Race 3 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:46:38 

Magione 2,507 km 

08/10/2023 16:40 

Race Director
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Bianchini Riccardi Ludovica

Commissario Sportivo
Barbacci Eleonora


